Cost-effective, user-friendly industrial
inverters for rugged, reliable control
General Purpose
Inverter E3
G
eneral Purpose Inverter
Optional braking resistor EMC and varistor disconnect
DIN rail mounting Optistick programming

Product type and generation
Frame size 1, 2, 3,
Input voltage rating
1:110V 2:200-240V 4:380-480V
Current rating code E.g 23=2,3A
Input phases:
1: Single phase Input, 3: 3 phase input
EMC-filter: F= filtered
Braking 1= no braking
Braking 4= braking
IP20 = 2 Enclosure
IP66 non-switched = X
IP66 switched = Y
Order number Description Part number
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP20, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-12-0023-1F12 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61500
BFI-E3-12-0043-1F12 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61501
BFI-E3-12-0070-1F12 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61502
BFI-E3-22-0070-1F42 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61503
BFI-E3-22-0105-1F42 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61504
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-12-0023-1F1X 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61510
BFI-E3-12-0043-1F1X 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61511
BFI-E3-12-0070-1F1X 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61512
BFI-E3-22-0070-1F4X 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61513
BFI-E3-22-0105-1F4X 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61514
BFI-E3 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, Mainswitch, Handcontrol
BFI-E3-12-0023-1F1Y 0,37kW, 2,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61520
BFI-E3-12-0043-1F1Y 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61521
BFI-E3-12-0070-1F1Y 1.5kW, 7A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61522
BFI-E3-22-0070-1F4Y 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61523
BFI-E3-22-0105-1F4Y 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61524
BFI-E3 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase,IP20, EMC-filter, Braketransistor
BFI-E3-22-0070-3F42 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61530
BFI-E3-22-0105-3F42 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61531
BFI-E3-32-0180-3F42 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 61532
BFI-E3-32-0240-3F42 5,5kW, 24A, Size 3 61533
BFI-E3-42-0300-3F42 7,5kW, 30A, Size 4 61534
BFI-E3-42-0460-3F42 11kW, 46A, Size 4 61535
BFI-E3 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, Braketransistor
BFI-E3-22-0070-3F4X 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 61540
BFI-E3-22-0105-3F4X 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 61541
BFI-E3-32-0180-3F4X 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3 61642
BFI-E3 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, Mainswitch, Handcontrol
BFI-E3-22-0070-3F4Y 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61550
BFI-E3-22-0105-3F4Y 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61551
BFI-E3-32-0180-3F4Y 4,0kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61552
BFI-E3, Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP20, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-14-0022-3F12 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61560
BFI-E3-14-0041-3F12 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61561
BFI-E3-24-0041-3F42 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61562
BFI-E3-24-0058-3F42 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61563
BFI-E3-24-0095-3F42 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61564
BFI-E3-34-0140-3F42 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61565
BFI-E3-34-0180-3F42 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61566
BFI-E3-34-0240-3F42 11kW, 24A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61567
BFI-E3-44-0300-3F42 15kW, 30A, Size 4, Braketransistor 61568
BFI-E3-44-0390-3F42 18kW, 39A, Size 4, Braketransistor 61569
BFI-E3-44-0460-3F42 22kW, 46A, Size 4, Braketransistor 61570
BFI-E3, Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter
BFI-E3-14-0022-3F1X 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61580
BFI-E3-14-0041-3F1X 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61581
BFI-E3-24-0041-3F4X 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61582
BFI-E3-24-0058-3F4X 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61583
BFI-E3-24-0095-3F4X 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61584
BFI-E3-34-0140-3F4X 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61585
BFI-E3-34-0180-3F4X 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61586
BFI-E3, Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, Mainswitch, Handcontrol
BFI-E3-14-0022-3F1Y 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61590
BFI-E3-14-0041-3F1Y 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 1, No Braketransistor 61591
BFI-E3-24-0041-3F4Y 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61592
BFI-E3-24-0058-3F4Y 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61593
BFI-E3-24-0095-3F4Y 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, Braketransistor 61594
BFI-E3-34-0140-3F4Y 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61595
BFI-E3-34-0180-3F4Y 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, Braketransistor 61596
Internal Options
ODP-2ROUT-BFI Second relay output card 63112
OD-BR100-BFI Internal brakeresistor for IP20, 100ohm, 200W 63101
External Options